OJIOH YJICBIH )EOPGHFI/II‘/'IH BUPXK 139P XYBbBIIAA Hb APUJKAAJTATTIAT MOHI'OJ1 YJICA HYYPCHHUHA YATJIDJIIDP
YU AKKNIVIAT'AA SAABYYJIK BAUT'AA KOMITAHYY/IBIH YHOT HAACHbBI TOBY MJ/A323J13.J1

Ox cypsanore: www.google.com/finance

1.Cayc I'obu cange XXK- South Gobi Energy- HKG:1878- www.southgobi.com

MeoHTeHUH HATK HKS$
1 —\ 4,75
3ax 333JIMHH YHDJITI) \ ™M /T
2 Y 839.9M L AN 1 (. 4,50
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_ \ 1 f_} \ /J s "‘ﬁ 4.25
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— —f ; D I 4.00
\ A | |‘,‘
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I\Iw' U —
\ | —
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5 | 7 XOHOTUIH AyHIaX XaHIII 3.79 |
N
5 ‘.*A\ ;_..\ ;. @ 3,25
6 | 2015.08.04 enpuiin xaHII 3.85 [ M o
YHI/If/iH X3H63JI33J'I % 0.52 Mon Jul & : Tue Jul 7 Wed Jul 2 : Thu Jul 3 : Fri Jul 10 : Mon Jul 13 : Tue Jul 14 : Wed Jul 15 : Thu Jul 16 : FriJul 17 : Mon Jul 20 : Fri Jul 24 : Wed Jul 23 : Thu Jul 30 : Fri Jul 31 : Mon Aug 2
2. MoDuKo XXK- Mongolia Energy Corp- HKG:0276-www.mongolia-energy.com
1 | MoeHroHui1 HATXK HKS
0,375
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2 (cas) ! 510.0M A \ s "\
I\ \ [ Y \ 0,350
7 [ \ [\ ™
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http://www.southgobi/
https://www.google.com/url?source=finance&q=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.mongolia-energy.com&ei=dcVMUqj4GYGDwAPsnwE&usg=AFQjCNHxRAo1eArYQf0c1b1NqwvffhayqA

3. Duepxu Pecype XXK- Mongolian Mining Corporation- HKG:0975-www.mmc.mn

MeHreHUH HAK HKS 0.3
| | 0,30

3ax 333/IMHH YHII32 \ | |
(T3p 6yM) 2.20B | n | II /_\N_/_\_v\ ‘II"‘I_N\_ 0,29
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4. Teppa anepxu XXK-Guilford Coal- ASX:GUF-www.guilfordcoal.com.au

. AUS
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https://www.google.com/url?source=finance&q=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.mmc.mn&ei=EcZMUtD2Me3DwAOyDw&usg=AFQjCNHQhDjmTFfOyYfZW6X5GyNHWBanIw
https://www.google.com/url?source=finance&q=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.mmc.mn&ei=EcZMUtD2Me3DwAOyDw&usg=AFQjCNHQhDjmTFfOyYfZW6X5GyNHWBanIw

5. Xypraraiixarpxad XXK-Aspire Mining Limited- ASX:AKM- www.aspiremininglimited.com

MeHreHul HIMK AUS
3ax 393JIUHH YHAIT?3 17.64M
(casn)

Kunuitn nyHgax XaHII 0.04
CapbIH OyHAaX XaHII 0.017
7 XOHOTUWH AYHIaX XaHIII 0.017
2015.08.04 egpuitH xaHII 0.019
YHuuiin x31031331 % 0.00
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6. Peaxun Monronus XXK-Prophecy Development Corp- TSX:PCY -http://www.prophecydev.com/

MeoHreHui HAMX CAS
3ax 329UitH YHIITI) 21.23M
(cas)

KunuiiH gyHaax XaH 0.61
CapbIH IyHIaK XaHII -

7 XOHOTMWH JyHAaX XaHIII -
2015.08.04 enpwmiin xaH1I 0.910
Yuuiin x3m031331 % -

0.70

0.65

0.60

0.55
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7. Hunnu Coal Pty Ltd- ASX:HUN- www.hunnucoal.com/

MeHreHHmii HAMK AUS$
3ax 390muitH YHAITIS (cas) | 434.57TM
Knnuiie gyHzax XaHI 141
CapbIH qyHAaX XaHLI -

7 XOHOTMWH OTyHAAX XaHII -
2015.08.04 expuitH xaHII 1.79

Yuuita x311031331 %

Oct 28

/ 1,783

y, 1,780

/ 1775

1,770
Mol

8. Peabody Energy Corporation- NYSE:BTU- www.peabodyenergy.com

MeHreHuit HIMK US$
3ax 339mitH YHAIro (cast) | 322.9M
Kunmuiitn gyHaax XaHIn 8.85
CapbIH AyHAQXK XaHII 1.335
7 XOHOTUMH TyHJIAX XaHII 1.21
2015.08.04 expuitH xaHII 1.09
YHuitH X3516971331 % -10.33
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9. Winsway Enterprises Holding- HKG:1733- www.winsway.com
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10. Xanadu Mines Ltd- ASX:XAM-www.xanadumines.com
1 | MeHrenuii HIrXx CAS |—| 0.125
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